Daily Inspection Results
Wednesday, December 28, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result

No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result

102207 Wall Inspection 112 EVERBRIGHT AVE Randall A. Tosh Williamson County Performing Arts 12/28/2016 N Partial

Center
108709 Final Inspection 5043 ROCKPORT AVE Roger M. Layman 5043 Rockport Ave., Stream Valley 12/28/2016 N Cancell
Lot #275 ed

109070 Insulation 200 MARY WEBB ST Randall A. Tosh BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES 12/28/2016 N failed
Inspection LOT 7093, NEW

109074 Insulation 206 MARY WEBB ST Randall A. Tosh BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES 12/28/2016 N failed
Inspection LOT 7094, NEW

111600 Final Inspection 8027 BROOKPARK AVE Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 236, NEW 12/28/2016 N Cancell

ed

P112566 Plumbing Sewer 4621 CAROTHERS Roger M. Layman CAROTHERS GET READY 12/28/2016 Y failed
Line PKWY

E112577 Final 1813 LANCEFORD CT David M. Wright AMELIA PARK LOT 22; NEW 12/28/2016 N Passed

112433 Frame Inspection 3024 BLOSSOM TRAIL Derek Beard Blossom Park Lot 23 12/28/2016 N failed

LN

M111647  Final 513 JASPER AVE Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1669; NEW  12/28/2016 N Passed

P112468 Plumbing Water 4049 RYECROFT LN Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 568 12/28/2016 N Passed
Line

E109489 Service Release 500 SALLIE LN Maurice Holland Twice Daily 12/28/2016 N Partial

E114392 Rough In 1025 NOLENCREST DR David M. Wright TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 5, NEW 12/28/2016 N Passed

114216 Insulation 4050 RYECROFT LN Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 525 12/28/2016 N Passed
Inspection

E111191 Rough In 336 RIVER BLUFF DR  Scott Harris River Bluff Lot 75 12/28/2016 N Passed

P114193 Rough In 2026 BEAMON DR Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 582 12/28/2016 N failed

M114431  Rough In 1470 CASNER LN JOHN PRICE Amelia Park Lot 110 12/28/2016 N Passed

P114677 Plumbing Water 2056 BEAMON DR Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 12/28/2016 N Passed

Line LOT 577 NEW



E115634

E115738

113947

M114943

111486

M114753

M104185

E107471

E107473

E107475

E107479

E107477

109725

E111571

109078

109082

M111331

P112566

E112577

M109817

P112468

E111600

Rough In

Low Voltage

Foundation
Inspection

Final
Final Inspection

Rough In
Gas Line

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Final Inspection
Final

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Gas Line
Plumbing Water
Line

Temp

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Final

113 SEABOARD LN
STE 170

5038 ROCKPORT AVE

5020 CAROTHERS
PKWY

1253 BRENTWOOD
POINTE

8023 BROOKPARK AVE

2050 BEAMON DR

318 RIVER BLUFF DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 155

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 157

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 159

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 163

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 161

5032 ROCKPORT AVE

5043 ROCKPORT AVE

212 MARY WEBB ST

218 MARY WEBB ST

4012 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

4621 CAROTHERS
PKWY

1813 LANCEFORD CT

624 HAMPTON CT

4049 RYECROFT LN

8027 BROOKPARK AVE

David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Scott Harris

Dover Centre Tenant Lounge -
Suite A170

STREAM VALLEY LOT 282

LIFE TIME ATHLETIC
BRENTWOOD POINT LOT 1253
Stream Valley Lot 234

LADD PARK, LOT 578; NEW
RIVERBLUFF LOT 78, NEW

Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor

STREAM VALLEY LOT 285
STREAM VALLEY LOT 275

BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES
LOT 7095, NEW

BERRY FARMS TOWNHOMES
LOT 7096, NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 17
CAROTHERS GET READY

AMELIA PARK LOT 22; NEW
FORREST CROSSINGS LOT 818

LADD PARK LOT 568

STREAM VALLEY LOT 236, NEW

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

Passed

failed

Passed
failed
Cancell

ed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



E113996

E114377

114455

M112282

108890

P114677

95215

M115729

M115822

P115921

M114871

P115406

P109812

E107470

E107472

E107474

E107476

E107478

M115432

P109244

E105246

E105249

Service Release
Rough In
Frame Inspection
Gas Line

Slab Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Frame Inspection

Fireplace

Fireplace
Plumbing Under

Slab
Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
HumbmgSewer
Line

Service Release

Service Release

3001 FARMHOUSE DR

3043 FARMHOUSE DR

1024 CLIFTON ST

713 NEWCOMB ST

4588 CAROTHERS
PKWY

2056 BEAMON DR

870 OAK MEADOW DR

123 HARLINSDALE CT

3015 BURLINGTON
PASS

361 MALLORY
STATION RD STE 105

336 RIVER BLUFF DR

2037 BEAMON DR

106 DANIELS DR

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 154

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 156

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 158

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 160

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 162

532 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

807 CALEDONIAN CT

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 101

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR APT 103

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 78

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 71; NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1829

LADD PARK LOT 762; NEW

SCOTT HAMILTON CENTER FOR

PROTON THERAPY, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 577 NEW
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

123 Harlinsdale Ct - Fireplace

FIELDSTONE FARMS
FIREPLACE
ENABLE COMP,

RIVER BLUFF, LOT 75; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 529

ROLLING RIVER LOT 24

Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 1st Floor
WESTHAVEN LOT 1265, NEW
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 49
BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -

Building F

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Partial
Passed
Cancell

ed
failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E105251 Service Release 6051 RURAL PLAINS Maurice Holland BERRY FARMS LOT 305 - 12/28/2016 Passed
CIR APT 105 Building F

E105265 Service Release 6051 RURAL PLAINS Maurice Holland BERRY FARMS LOT 305 - 12/28/2016 Passed
CIR APT 301 Building F

E105267 Service Release 6051 RURAL PLAINS Maurice Holland BERRY FARMS LOT 305 - 12/28/2016 Passed
CIR APT 303 Building F

E105269 Service Release 6051 RURAL PLAINS Maurice Holland BERRY FARMS LOT 305 - 12/28/2016 Passed
CIR APT 305 Building F

E105271 Service Release 6051 RURAL PLAINS Maurice Holland BERRY FARMS LOT 305 - 12/28/2016 Passed
CIR APT 307 Building F

P109694 Final 2020 CANYON ECHO  Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 213; 12/28/2016 Passed
DR NEW

M109543  Gas Line 8025 BROOKPARK AVE Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 235 12/28/2016 Passed

97629 Final Inspection 727 MOUNT HOPE ST Barrett Petty HARD BARGAIN LOT 4 12/28/2016 Passed

95215 Insulation 870 OAK MEADOW DR Barrett Petty SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 12/28/2016 Passed

Inspection
E106068 Final 5021 HUGHES XING Maurice Holland PUBLIX 1529; NEW 12/28/2016 Cancell
COMMERCIAL ed

109366 Final Inspection 8035 BROOKPARK AVE Roger M. Layman STREAM VALLEY LOT 240 12/28/2016 N failed

E111310 Final 735 MOUNT HOPE ST  Scott Harris HARD BARGAIN LOT 2; NEW 12/28/2016 N failed

E109249 Service Release 3027 BLOSSOM TRAIL Scott Harris BLOSSOM PARK LOT 5, NEW 12/28/2016 N failed
LN

111859 Final Inspection 8033 BROOKPARK AVE Roger M. Layman Stream Valley Section 8 Lot 239 - 12/28/2016 N Cancell

New ed
P111647 Final 513 JASPER AVE Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1669; NEW 12/28/2016 N Passed
112468 Insulation 4049 RYECROFT LN Barrett Petty LADD PARK LOT 568 12/28/2016 N Passed
Inspection
E112704 Temp 1362 FAIRBANKS ST David M. Wright AMELIA PARK LOT 49, TEMP 12/28/2016 N Passed
M110142 Final 5000 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman WATERS EDGE LOT 17 12/28/2016 N Cancell

BROOK LN ed

E114809 Final 102 LUMBER DR STE Scott Harris MAGICAL VAPORS, STE 400; 12/28/2016 N Passed
400 TENANT B-OUT
114474 Slab Inspection 3056 FARMHOUSE DR Randall A. Tosh TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 61; NEW 12/28/2016 N Passed
(HOUSE)
114804 Slab Inspection 3050 FARMHOUSE DR Randall A. Tosh TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 62 12/28/2016 N Cancell
(GARAGE) ed
P114753 Plumbing Sewer 2050 BEAMON DR Barrett Petty LADD PARK, LOT 578; NEW 12/28/2016 N Passed

Line



P114758

114098

E114247

M111859

E105248

E105250

E105255

E105266

E105268

E105270

M114655

M109694

M111600

M108806

E92008

P97629

109543

111647

112038

112064

E112183

E112704

Plumbing Sewer

Line

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Gas Line

Service Release

Service Release

Service Release

Service Release

Service Release

Service Release

Fireplace

Final
Gas Line
Fireplace
Final

Final

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Service Release

Final

2044

2032

1050

8033

6051

BEAMON DR

LEDGEBROOK DR

NOLENCREST DR

BROOKPARK AVE

RURAL PLAINS

CIR APT 102

6051

RURAL PLAINS

CIR APT 104

6051

RURAL PLAINS

CIR APT 109

6051

RURAL PLAINS

CIR APT 302

6051

RURAL PLAINS

CIR APT 304

6051

RURAL PLAINS

CIR APT 306
221 3RD AVE

2020 CANYON ECHO

DR

8027 BROOKPARK AVE

112 EVERBRIGHT AVE

135 CLAUDE YATES

DR

727 MOUNT HOPE ST

8025 BROOKPARK AVE

513 JASPER AVE

3033 BLOSSOM TRAIL

LN

6009 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

941 HORNSBY DR

1362

FAIRBANKS ST

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

LADD PARK LOT 579; NEW
Stream Valley Lot 429
Tap Root Hills Lot 83

Stream Valley Section 8 Lot 239 -
New

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

221 3rd ave s

STREAM VALLEY LOT 213;
NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 236, NEW
ENRICHMENT BUILDING

CITY OF RANKLIN WATER
TREATMENT PLANT

HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

STREAM VALLEY LOT 235

WESTHAVEN LOT 1669; NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 6, NEW
BERRY FARMS LOT 66
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 1127, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 49, TEMP

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



E111331

E114634

114473

114805

114800

P114753

P114758

E114910

P114019

E114819

P101488

112511

E112808

E104575

E115595

P114169

P114185

P114181

115875

P115885

E115890

E111848

Service Release

Service Release

Slab Inspection

Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Footing
Inspection

Service Release
Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final Inspection
Plumbing Water
Line

Low Voltage

Rough In

4012 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

200 CAVANAUGH LN

3056 FARMHOUSE DR

3061 FARMHOUSE DR

3050 FARMHOUSE DR

2050 BEAMON DR

2044 BEAMON DR

1050 NOLENCREST DR

6031 HEADWATERS

DR

650 BAKERS BRIDGE
AVE

870 OAK MEADOW DR

925 LEWISBURG AVE

1048 CLIFTON ST

6700 TOWER CIR

320 BEAMON DR

437 COURFIELD DR

413 COURFIELD DR

419 COURFIELD DR

119 E FOWLKES ST

320 BEAMON DR

206 WALTER ROBERTS
ST

5020 CAROTHERS
PKWY

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
David M. Wright
Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 17

WESTHAVEN LOT 1291

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 61; NEW
(GARAGE)

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 68

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 62
LADD PARK, LOT 578; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 579; NEW
TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 83
WATERS EDGE LOT 6, NEW
650 Bakers Bridge

SOMERBY ASSISTED LIVING -

AL WEST SECTION 5

925 Lewisburg Ave - Raised Roof
Addition

Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1833
TWO FRANKLIN PARK PROJECT

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1120, NEW

Lockwood Glen Lot 204
Lockwood Glen Lot 208
Lockwood Glen Lot 207

119 E Fowlkes St - Demo

BRENLEY CROSSING LOT 1120
BERRY FARMS LOT 116

LIFE TIME ATHLETIC

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

failed

failed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed



E114819

M112538

P112858

M106254

M97629

P115885

95581

M115796

P114455

E115363

M116127

M109910

P114928

E109489

M114455

M115974

E114910

M115432

112511

E113967

P115610

E115713

P114177

Final

Rough In
Rough In

Gas Line

Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Insulation
Inspection

Gas Line
Rough In

Rough In
Final

Gas Line

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace

Temp
Gas Line

Foundation
Inspection

Service Release
Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

650 BAKERS BRIDGE

AVE

1813 LANCEFORD CT

261 CIRCUIT RD

3018 BLOSSOM TRAIL

LN

727 MOUNT HOPE ST

320 BEAMON DR

1300 SHADOW GREEN

DR

609 EASTVIEW DR

1024 CLIFTON ST

231 PUBLIC SQ

516 BRENNAN LN

225 BEAMON DR

2053 BEAMON DR

500 SALLIE LN

1024 CLIFTON ST

1024 CLIFTON ST

1050 NOLENCREST DR

532 ROCHESTER

CLOSE

925 LEWISBURG AVE

1042 CLIFTON ST

40 MOSS LN

324 LIBERTY PIKE

425 COURFIELD DR

David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Randy Edwards
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

David M. Wright
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris
Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman

650 Bakers Bridge

Amelia Park Lot 22
Ladd Park Lot 27

Blossom Park Lot 24

HARD BARGAIN LOT 4

BRENLEY CROSSING LOT 1120

Through the Green - Greenhaven -
Bldg H

609 EASTVIEW CIRCLE
WESTHAVEN LOT 1829

RENOVATION, CORE & SHELL
ELECTRIC WORK

COOL SPRINGS EAST;
ADDITION

LADD PARK LOT 1181

LADD PARK LOT 526, NEW

Twice Daily
WESTHAVEN LOT 1829
WESTHAVEN LOT 1829; NEW

TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 83
WESTHAVEN LOT 1265, NEW

925 Lewisburg Ave - Raised Roof
Addition

WESTHAVEN; LOT 1832; NEW
THE LOOK
JAMISON STATION; BLDG 2

Lockwood Glen Lot 206

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed



P114173

P114189

P115885

P111191

P114900

E115981

M102902

114666

109694

114726

P114228

112613

M108806

E115634

M111381

E116013

M116127

P115234

P114953

P114596

109812

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Gas Line

Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Rough In
Frame Inspection
Final

Slab

Fireplace
Above Ceiling
Gas Line
Plumbing Under

Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In

Final Inspection

431

407

320

336

636

COURFIELD DR

COURFIELD DR

BEAMON DR

RIVER BLUFF DR

LOCKWOOD LN

1024 CLIFTON ST

4084 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

4000 HUGHES XING

STE 130

2020 CANYON ECHO

DR

4000 HUGHES XING

STE 120

4588 CAROTHERS
PKWY

123 HARLINSDALE CT

112 EVERBRIGHT AVE

113

SEABOARD LN

STE 170

701

STONEWATER

BLVD

501

CORPORATE

CENTRE DR STE 200

516

BRENNAN LN

2049 BEAMON DR

2068 BEAMON DR

1476 CASNER LN

106

DANIELS DR

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright
Derek Beard
David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Lockwood Glen Lot 205
Lockwood Glen Lot 209
BRENLEY CROSSING LOT 1120

River Bluff Lot 75
Lockwood Glen Sec 5 Lot 232
WESTHAVEN, LOT 1829, NEW

Berry Farms Lot 130

BERRY FARMS, BLDG A, STE
130

STREAM VALLEY LOT 213;
NEW

BERRY FARMS, BLDG A, STE
120

MEDICAL BUILDING

HARLINSDALE MANOR LOT 11,
NEW

ENRICHMENT BUILDING
Dover Centre Tenant Lounge -
Suite A170

WESTHAVEN LOT 1709, NEW
GRANGES

COOL SPRINGS EAST;
ADDITION

Highlands Ladd Park Lot 527
LADD PARK LOT 575, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 109

ROLLING RIVER LOT 24

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed






